PEOPLE’

AIRPORT

ST. GALLEN-ALTENRHEIN
T —

EXPERIENCE THE DIFFERENCE

IFR Opening hours LSZR Public Holidays

All times stated are local times.
Different opening hours for VFR.

New Year Sunday 01.01.2023 Airport closed

Twelfth Day Friday 06.01.2023 06:30 - 12:00/ 13:30 - 21:00
Good Friday Friday 07.04.2023 06:30 - 12:00/ 13:30 - 21:00
Easter Sunday Sunday 09.04.2023 Airport closed

Easter Monday Monday 10.04.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00
Labour Day Monday 01.05.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00
Ascension Day Thursday 18.05.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00
Whit Sunday Sunday 28.05.2023 Airport closed

Whit Monday Monday 29.05.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00
Corpus Christi Thursday 08.06.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00
National Holiday CH Tuesday 01.08.2023 06:30 - 12:00/ 13:30 - 21:00
Assumption Day Tuesday 15.08.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00
Penance Day Sunday 17.09.2023 10:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 20:00
National Holiday A Thursday 26.10.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00
All Saint's Day Wednesday 01.11.2023 06:30 - 12:00/ 13:30 - 21:00
Maria Conception Friday 08.12.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00
Christmas Day Monday 25.12.2023 Airport closed

Boxing Day Tuesday 26.12.2023 06:30 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 21:00

Ground Services

People's Airport St. Gallen Altenrhein LSZR
Flughafenstrasse 111 CH - 9423 Altenrhein
Phone +41 71 858 51 65 | groundservices@peoples.ch | www.peoples.ch

for people. by people.
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